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BALANCE TOTAL TOTAL CLOSING
R A HEER FORWARD DEBITS CREDITS BALANCE
Business Simple Checking 1408003919 6,430.12 16,792.41 19,408.17 9,045.88
Business Reli - Unsecured Line 1408003919 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Business Simple Checking 1408003919
Transactions
Date Credits Debits Balance Description
03-01 345.00 6,775.12 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-01 1,025.00 7,800.12 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-01 131.15 7,668.97 ACH-Payments RNM EDUCATION LLC US Insurance Fun
03-02 195.00 7,863.97 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-02 430.00 8,293.97 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-02 81.99 8,211.98 ACH-PR MO FEE ONLINE PAYROLL
03-02 88.54 8,123.44 ACH-MTOT DISC 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-02 572.29 7,551.15 Check #1003
03-02 150.00 7,401.15 Check #1026
03-06 125.00 7,526.15 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-06 135.00 7,661.15 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-06 350.00 8,011.15 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-06 5,814.61 2,196.54 Check #1005
03-07 150.00 2,346.54 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-07 988.35 3,334.89 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-08 240.00 3,574.89 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-08 465.00 4,039.89 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-10 350.00 4,389.89 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-10 1,060.00 5,449.89 DEPOSIT
03-10 93.56 5,356.33 ACH-WATER BILL 43271639007 CITY OF HOUSTON
03-10 177.00 5,179.33 Check #1004
03-13 135.00 5,314.33 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-13 265.00 5,579.33 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-13 275.00 5,854.33 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-13 4,284.28 1,570.05 ACH-63F7 63F7 63F7 PAYROLL SERVICE
03-13 216.50 1,353.55 Check #1030
03-14 203.00 1,150.55 Check #1002
.. 03-14 280.00 870.55 Check #1006
: 03-14 55.00 815.55 Check #1007
03-14 100.00 715.55 Check #1029
03-15 135.00 850.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-15 1,060.00 1,910.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-16 530.00 2,440.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-17 100.00 2,540.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-20 125.00 2,665.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-20 135.00 2,800.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779
03-20 725.00 3,525.55 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

MEMBER FDIC 12 EQUAL HOUSING LENDER ¢ AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER
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Transactions (continued)

Date Credits Debits Balance Description

03-20 301.00 3,224.55 Check #1028

03-20 133.95 3,090.60 Check #1031

03-20 35.00 3,055.60 Check #1032

03-21 755.00 3,810.60 DEPOSIT

03-22 289.34 4,099.94 ACH-170322P2 L204188266147 Square Inc

03-22 665.00 4,764.94 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-22 924.43 5,689.37 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-23 50.00 5,739.37 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-23 285.00 6,024.37 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-24 115.00 6,139.37 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-26 95.38 6,043.99 POS DB ALDI 78062 HOUSTON TX 000000000261610

03-27 150.00 6,193.99 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-27 260.00 6,453.99 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-27 555.00 7,008.99 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-27 47.11 6,961.88 POS DB KROGER 18030 FM 520 CYPRESS TX 000000000750228

03-27 94.92 6,866.96 POS DB COSTCO WHSE #06 HOUSTON TX 000000000718026

03-27 3,515.98 3,350.98 ACH-63F7 63F7 63F7 PAYROLL SERVICE

03-27 50.00 3,300.98 Check #1034

03-27 83.00 3,217.98 Check #1035

03-28 45.00 3,172.98 Check #1033

03-29 335.00 3,507.98 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-29 1,010.00 4,517.98 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-29 270.00 4,787.98 DEPOSIT

03-29 131.15 4,656.83 ACH-Payments RNM EDUCATION LLC US Insurance Fun

03-30 255.00 4,911.83 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-30 285.00 5,196.83 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-30 3,696.05 8,892.88 DEPOSIT

03-31 15.00 8,907.88 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-31 150.00 9,057.88 ACH-BTOT DEP 534914700105430 BANKCARD-8779

03-31 12.00 9,045.88 MAINTENANCE FEE SVC CH*

Checks Cleared

Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount Date Check No Amount
03-14 1002 203.00 03-14 1007 55.00 03-20 1031 133.95
03-02 1003 572.29 03-02 1026* 150.00 03-20 1032 35.00
03-10 1004 177.00 03-20 1028* 301.00 03-28 1033 45.00
03-06 1005 5,814.61 03-14 1029 100.00 03-27 1034 50.00
03-14 1006 280.00 03-13 1030 216.50 03-27 1035 83.00
* Denotes a break in check sequence 15 Check(s) Paid for a Total of $8,216.35

Account Summary

Average Balance $4,721.48  Minimum Balance on 03/14/2017 $715.55
Average Collected Balance $4,505.32  Number of Days in Cycle 31
Daily Closing Balance Summary

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
03-01 7,668.97 03-15 1,910.55 03-24 6,139.37
03-02 7,401.15 03-16 2,440.55 03-26 6,043.99
03-06 2,196.54 03-17 2,540.55 03-27 3,217.98
03-07 3,334.89 03-20 3,055.60 03-28 3,172.98
03-08 4,039.89 03-21 3,810.60 03-29 4,656.83
03-10 5,179.33 03-22 5,689.37 03-30 8,892.88
03-13 1,353.55 03-23 6,024.37 03-31 9,045.88
03-14 715.55
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s st

‘E WOODFOREST" DEPOSIT
aﬂ%ﬂ oML T oasnr

e O3-jofdq ¢

| 4DgDoRg g $ [ 040,00
12S5LOOwDBLEL (o]
03/10/2017 Deposit $1,060.00
!! RNM Euut:A\1I3|Eopﬁrl.'::wEr :::n:-: m
13 3511 HUNSTANTON CT ¢
§§ KATY, TX 77450 i \ 25,00
3

. { 23s0co0

:
oxe cHecKksonToTAL _
ok st .
I . Y sustoTaL = 3966753

ssscasn — .
) e $ B%C6r0s
12113008LE5E »1,08003949005 I T1o.00

03/29/2017 Deposit $270.00
smeemdiue | 2% 5y o
%20 20l%, a1

i Dept . A Fomily a:d%«tedwx&ﬂ‘“f’fs 203 &0

i oo handved Apree ———————

YooREoREST
Z DEPC Tieaniny_pp uc bA/(QJ\’;\, .
12113008LE5E 10O 2 LLOBDO39 A5

03/14/2017 Ck # 1002 $203.00
mEpuAToN o oot
2pajn e

7 Marcop-Lotez 1'$ 177-00f-

H
i AO_LLMAAALJ_QE&\_‘?_(U&:L-_’—Q_'_—SM.. [ oy
WOODFOREST

NATIONAL NANKS

B s data Q. .

1 2330084LE5E W00 ALOB0O3G AT

s DEPOSIT
!l ‘Bﬂ wggmgusx .
E; M i FKoD
i s iy
T N AR TOR R RECEVED *
i PR—
i! t4otoo03a1g 8 Jeso0
115L00m08LER 0s
03/21/2017 Deposit $755.00
W Pl . T
H oare__ 03[30/ 2017 f
ég e RNM Edueetion LLe ) ]
I 3676 0%
| g
i lbogovqiq <8 369¢,0¢
115L00W0BLE 0s
03/30/2017 Deposit $3,696.05
mwmicmyue focg
KATY, TX77460 02 8T iy,
2 Dure AY |$ 572.29
i Bue hundred €aventy oo and 24/1en Gt nj .

Eﬂ WQODF%’QREST
NATION
28t foout et

ot e]

% Daywll for 02Dy

Ode’:\_,

03/02/2017 Ck #

$113008LE5% K003 LLOBOO3F O

1003

Bove Uyidee!
RNM EDUCATION LLC
8511 HUNSTANTON CT

Ricardo Hernandez

03 . 0L IF,

1858146V

$572.29

Tie thewsand eicht hundied fostew and dhan, @ B

03/10/2017 Ck # 1004 $177.00

RNM EDUCATION LLC 1006 -
3511 HUNSTANTON CT W10

o3hsfaolz @
2 Avrilka Trinwaite — 28092’
1T fundosg can £2blg O ————  ge @3 Ee
“OODFOREST

WATIONEE FAR) .
- e
.Z«nz;_J il »

1N 1i3008L65: LO0E™ LLOBOC IS A9

03/14/2017 Ck # 1006 $280.00
[r—— — TE —
RNM EDUCATION LLG 1026
;.:ﬂ HUNSTANTON o 2 . ;2| '&0}/% ﬂ-mn:x
) Rigoberto Posen ERSX N
g One huwdrd Loy (2290 - § "

WOODFOREST

J
m::“"sz’mcw om )

L A13008LE5E W0 EE.II‘ ILDBDDB‘:I H

3511 HUNSTANTON CT

sount
03 l BRon 4, -

WOODFOREST
riere i
wwﬂ'
£113008LE5: 005" iLOBOO3I &S
03/06/2017 Ck # 1005 $5,814.61
RNM EDUCATION LLC 1007

03/02/2017 Ck # 1026 $150.00

KATY, TX 77480 -

it Lekcon

. - , Ainiha Trintcatbe | $5s",’-f;"

i vL.g/\M ;LE he ————— e OE.
m“oonrf_&uﬂc E \ -
e S - -
1130084650 1007*LLOBOD3R 9"

03/14/2017 Ck # 1007 $55.00
RNM EDUCATION LLC et 1028
8511 HUNSTANTON CT 03;; S é %% Z!-ﬂl&/l;;: )

|$ 3oton

EThree hodved one ——— ]

(QwU\fr

945w

T HH—@»MQAL [N
114 4300BLESE ].U 281 1LOB003
03/20/2017 Ck #

00002306-48786-0003-0005-TW100T04021717314000-35-L

1028

$301.00



WEMBEH FINC

Business Simple Checking 1408003919

WOODFOREST

NATIONAL

BANK

Page 4 of 5

Statement Period: March 01 - March 31, 2017

Account Item Images 19 (continued)

— — e =
pm o 1020 fs o o0 o
X 77450 *1"'/‘.] 5 e ”'“";: KATY, TX 77460 3[3“2 e bt
. Pa Aillo Greos | $leo®, e, A
;m%m\&\w\ & — Gt 3 e I : hndaed &n i xdeen ol sUm o &,
P woonroresy ! : !
| S NI ad vi1iomne b =
T 5 A Ny & (ot e QM ?
©113008LE5S 0259+ 1L0B0O03A L9 S 1430084652 L030m ALOBOO39 AR °® & :
03/14/2017 Ck # 1029 $100.00 03/13/2017 Ck # 1030 $216.50
Lyl el g Jos1 byl ielivt: pd Jos2
KATY, TX 77450 D3’,gl)q. Y ] 3 h‘ 3 Y o
. wsMavco Lopan . | $133%% . Marc, hapor, | $3588
] o P\\mAuJ omd YL\'\vJv'\; Wyves Q)l (7 iy i Tharls, 7}1\\@ Ny ooo— VA o oy
V
@’ - e Po:\i—kd'nm . ) @‘ -
1 133008LE5E L0334 iLOBODO3IRAGH ©113008465% 1032 L40B00391L9
03/20/2017 Ck # 1031 $133.95 03/20/2017 Ck # 1032 $35.00
s Bucamionsio 1033 S 0os |
o3i1]17__ 4 a3 3511 HUNSTANTON CF sy
. IS us hesuss Podillo Pros | $: 5600
i V2N o § E;ﬁv dutlans W\[A(r—— Gtin O o,
21 43008LESE 10331 0L0OB0035149 nLkI00BLESE LO3LriLOBOO3T kT
03/28/2017 Ck # 1033 $45.00 03/27/2017 Ck # 1034 $50.00
o UCATION L0 i 1
2, e
I$ gs-0oF
[ -] %':::..
343008LE5E 1035 iLOBOO3S AN D_L
03/27/2017 Ck # 1035 $83.00
Business Reli - Unsecured Line 1408003919
-- NO ACTIVITY --
Account Summary
Available Credit $10,000.00  Number of Days in Cycle 31
Balance Subject to Interest Rate $0.00 Statement Closing Date 03/31/2017
Annual Percentage Rate 11.99%  Statement Closing Balance $0.00
Monthly Periodic Rate 0.9992% Due Date 04/18/2017
Credit Line $10,000.00

We may report information about your account to credit bureaus. Late payments, missed payments, or other defaults on
your account may be reflected in your credit report.

A late charge of five percent of the payment due or a maximum of $5.00 will be assessed for a payment
made 10 days or more after the date payment of the bill is due.
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Daily Closing Balance Summary

Balance
0.00

Date
03-01

Balance Computation Method

Disclosure as to the Finance Charge

Balance Subject to Interest Rate - Average Daily Balance. This balance is figured by adding the outstanding
balance (including new purchases and deducting payments and credits) for each day in the billing cycle, and then dividing

by the number of days in the billing cycle.

LEGAL PROCESSING
MONEY ORDERS

FOREIGN OUTGOING USD
FOREIGN OUTGOING FX
DOMESTIC INCOMING
FOREIGN INCOMING

DOMESTIC OUTGOING

THE FOLLOWING FEES WILL CHANGE EFFECTIVE 5-1-17:

$150.00
$1.50

WIRE TRANSFERS:

$85.00
$55.00
$20.00
$20.00
$35.00

In Case Of Errors Or Questions About Your Electronic Transfers
For Consumer Accounts Only

Telephone us at 877-968-7962 or write us at the address on the front of this
statement as soon as possible, if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if
Kou need more information about a transfer on the statement or receipt. We must

ear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on
which the error or problem appeared.

. Tell us your name and account number. .

. Describe the error transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as
ou can wha/ You believe it is an error or why you need more information.

. ell us the dollar amount of the suspected error.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take
more than 10 business days to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you
think is in error, so that you have use of the money during the time it takes us to
complete our investigation.

Billing Rights Summary ) )
In Case Of Errors Or Questions About Your Revolving Credit

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at Woodforest National
Bank, ATTN: Loan Dept., PO Box 7889, The Woodlands, TX 77387-7889. In your

letter, give us the following information:

. Account informatjon: Your name and account number

. Dollar amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error. .

. Description of the problem: If you think there is an error on your bill
describe what you believe is wrong and why you believe it is a mistake.

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement. You
must notify us of any potential errors in writing. You may call us, but if you do we are
not required to investigate any potential errors and you may have to pay the amount
in question. While we’investigate whether or not there has'been an error, the
following are true:

. We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as
delinquent on that amount. )

. The ¢l argge in question may remain on your statement, and we may
continue to charge you interest on that amount. But, if we determine that
we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or
any interest or other fees related to that amount. X

. While you do not have to aY the amount in question, you are responsible
for the remainder of your balance. o

. We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit.

In Case Of Errors Or Questions About Your Statement
Please examine this statement upon receipt and report any differences in writing to
the bank. If no differences are reported in writing within 30 days, the account will be
considered correct.

Please notify us in writing of your change of address.

ACCOUNT RECONCILIATION

THIS IS PROVIDED TO HELP YOU BALANCE YOUR STATEMENT.

$ CHECKS OUTSTANDING |$
YOUR BALANCE AS CHECKBOOK BALANCE
SHOWN ON THIS STATEMENT NO. AMOUNT (AT STATEMENT DATE)
$__ -
ADD (+) DEPOSITS NOT SUBTRACT (-)
SHOWN ON THIS STMT (IF ANY) ACTIVITY CHARGE (IF ANY)
$ $
TOTAL SUB-TOTAL
$___ $____
SUBTRACT (-) CHECKS SUBTRACT (-)
OUTSTANDING (IF ANY) OTHER CHARGES (IF ANY)
$ $
BALANCE | TOTAL [$ BALANCE

T SHOULD AGREE WITH YOUR CHECKBOOK BALANCE
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